
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICE, BALASORE.
At/PODist- Balasore, Odisha,. Pin-756001, e-mail: deobalasore02@gmail.com

No. 8460 Dt. 0J.06.2024

NOTICE

It is for information of the candidates provisionally selected for the post ofJunior

Assistant in the District Cadre of Balasore District under School& Mass Education Department

pursuant to Notification No. 480(CVOSSSCDtd. 22.03.2024 of Odisha Sub-ordinate Staff

Selection Commission, Bhubaneswar that for issue of appointment orders in their favour a

Counseling will be held on 11.06.2024 at 09.00 AM at Balasore Zilla School, Balasore as per

the provisions of GA& PG Deptt.. Odisha Resolution No. 14327 Dtd. 04.07.20 17.

Hence, all those provisional selected candidates arg requested to report for

counseling at the abovementioned date, time & venue positively.

P.M. Das

Memo No. 846|
District EducationOfficer, Balasore.

Dt. Df.06.2024

Copy to all the candidates provisionally selected for the post of Junior Assistant in

the District Cadre of Balasore District under School & Mass Education Department for
information and necessary action.

MemoNo. 8462 Dt. 04.06.2024
Distriet Educi Piadtlasore.

Copy forwarded lo the Headmaster, Balasore Zilla School. Balasore. He is

requested to spare the Auditorium Hall of his school along with necessary sitting arrangementfor
78 candidates. Audio system& Powerpoint Projector on 11.06.2024+.

Memo No. Dt. D4 .06.2024
District EdueatoilGkE Balasore.

Copy submitted to the District Informatics Officer. NIC. Balasore for favour of
kind information. He is requested to upload this notice on the District Website for wide
circulation.

Memo No. Dt. 04.06.2024
District

Educ-gysa or-ytlgasore.
Copy submitted tothe Collector, Balasore for favour ofkind information.

Memo No.
Dt. o .06.2024

DistrictEducat;Balasore.

Copysubmitted to the Director, Secondary Education, Odisha,Bhubaneswar forfavourof kind information.

Memo No.
Dt. o.06.2024

District Educatign 98oBalasore.
Copy submitted to the Addl. Secretary to Govt., School & Mass EducationDepartment, Odisha, Bhubaneswarfor favourofkind information.

District Educatiof df



LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JUNIOR ASST.

(DISTRICT CADRE OF SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION DEPARTMENT UNDER
BALASORE DISTRICT)

SI. Roll No. Application No. Caste
Name

(04620)No. (BS49223CRJP) Category

1 JAMARJIT DALAI 22696 00000059 SC(M)
2 |LAKSHYAJIT JENA 14121 00010646 SC(M)

3 JEEBAN JYOTI JENA 16838 00022565 SC(M)
JANMEJAY SETHI 22742 00003644 SC(M)

5 AKSHAYA JENA 12836 00000482 SC(M)
6 SAISANKAR DAS 09006 00019840 SC(M)
7 |SATYAPRAKASH BEHERA 14340 00006325 SC(M)

SATYABRATA MALLIK 16909 00001957 SC(M)

|RANJEETKUMAR JENA 14222 00025307 SC(M)

10 DIPTIRANJAN MALLIK 13355 00022621 SC(M)

11 SWARUP KUMAR DAS 22231 00005080 SC(M)
12 NIKHILESH JENA 17455 00021456 SC(M)

13 MANOJ KUMAR SETHI 17665 00009469 SC(M)

14 AJAY MALIK 09602 00017252 SC(M)

15 TAPAS GHADEI 00339 00003877 SC(M)

16 RANJAN KUMAR JENA 03989 00018308 SC(M)

17 SUBHRAMANYU SENA 06497 00012695 SC(M)

18 KISHAN KUMAR JENA 08112 00012958 SC(M)

19 KAMAL LOCHAN MALIK 09485 00022224 SC(M)

20 RANJAN RASHMIPARIDA 02501 00002253 SC(M)

21 DILLIP KUMAR MALIK 04817 00012208 SC(M)

22 JAYA SPRADA MALIK 01672 00004546 SC(W)

23 NIRUPAMA JENA 18134 00010509 sC(W)

24 SOUMYA MAYEE MAJHI 09634 00016318 SC(W)

25 KASTURI GHADAI 12585 00007663 sc(W)

26 PRIYANKA PATRA 09686 00021001 Sc(W)

27 SUMATIMALIK 26135 00001815 SC(W)

28 RASHMI REKHA DAS 02799 00022538 SC(W)

29 MAMUNI SETHI 07058 00014299 SC(W)

30SWATIREKHA SETHI 19970 00017248 SC(W)

31 RUPASHREE DAS 15322 00002774 SC(W)

32 SAMBIT KUMAR MANIK 03217 00020478 ST(M)

33 SATYANARAYAN RANASIA 12357 00017490 ST(M)

34 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 21237 00024652 ST(M)

35 RUPAK RANJAN SINGH 09265 00025525 ST(M)

36 RAJENDRA MURMU 16825 00020378 ST(M)

37 DANIEL SOREN 10707 00024569 ST(M)

38 CHANDAN KISKU
02949 00026252 ST(M)

39 SHASADHARA SING 21050 00004351 ST(M)

40 TAPAN KUMAR MAJHI 12839 00026403 ST(M)

41 BIKASH MAJHI 09030 00025309 ST(M)

42 RUTENDRA SING 21787 00000296 ST(M)



LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JUNIOR ASST.
(DISTRICT CADRE OF SCHOOL& MASS EDUCATION DEPARTMENTUNDER

BALASORE DISTRICT)
SI.

Roll No. Application No. Caste
No.

Name
(04620) (BS49223CRJP) Category43 RAJKISHORE TUDU 10431 00003519 ST(M)

44 JAGANATH BEHERA 06131 00007729 ST(M) OI45 PRASANNA KUMAR SOREN 04150 00003118 ST(M)
46 NIHAR SING 05254 00004286 ST(M)47 BASANTA SING

04136| 00020316 ST(M)
48 DEBASHIS BESRA 23420 00005999 ST(M)
49 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 25381 00006188 ST(M)50 SUSHIL KUMAR BAGSING 22274 00000072 ST(M)
51 KARUNAKAR SING 05444 00009786 ST(M)
52 UDIT NARAYAN BEHERA 17965 00023845 ST(M)
53 BAPIHANSDA 11014 00003588 ST(M)
54 RANJIT KUMAR BISWAL 22373 00005029 ST(M)
55 DILLIP KUMAR SING 07487 00022911 ST(M)
56 NIRMALKUMAR BISWAL 00245 00001784 ST(M)
57 PRAKASH SOREN 08587 00014980 ST(M)
58 ARJUN MAJHI 08039 00012099 ST(M)
59 PRADEEP SING 10524 00003814 ST(M)
60 RABINDRA TUDU 02444 00002582 ST(M)
61 DEBENDRA MURMU 19911 00001631 ST(M)
62 BASANTASING 00666 00003899 ST(M)
63 ASHARANI MAJHI 10682 00011247 ST(W)
64 TANYA MUNDA 15170 00007234 ST(W)
65 ARCHANA SINGH 05056 00018181 ST(W)
66 KUNI SING 00952 00001654 ST(W)
67 SABITA BASKEY 10414 00006413 ST(W)
68 SHANTIMAJHI 24206 00001434 ST(W)

69 RUPALIHEMBRAM 14513 00021295 ST(W)

70 KABITA MAJHI 10703 00013113 ST(W)
71 BANDANANAIK 23033 00021011 ST(W)

72 SASMITAMURMU 08411 00001059 ST(W)

73 BABITA SINGH 09010 00018906 ST(W)
74 RUKMANI MURMU 11380 00015914 ST(W)

75 PUSPALATA SOREN 22823 00023675 ST(W)

76 SUMITRA MARANDI 12646 00007802 ST(W)
77 ABAYANTI PRADHAN 21793 00002707 ST(W)
78 RAJASHREE SINGH 24491 00021018 ST(W)


